
THE CITY OF ROUND ROCK

PARKS & RECREATION DEPARTMENT BIDS EXTENDED AND CHECKED

301 West Bagdad             BY : RLM

Round Rock,  Texas.   78664              DATE : 6/27/2017

(512) 218-5540       BID    TABULATION             SHEET                           OF        1      OF      1

CONTRACT :   

Clay Madsen Soccer Field Project

LOCATION : City Hall Chasco DeNucci Fazzone Smith Paving

DATE:  June 27, 2017

APPROX. UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT

ITEM UNIT QTY. PRICE COST PRICE COST PRICE COST PRICE COST

1) Total Mobilization Payment LS 1 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $45,000.00 $45,000.00 $51,600.00 $51,600.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

2) Capital Improvement Sign EA 1 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $650.00 $650.00 $1,725.00 $1,725.00 $900.00 $900.00

3) Stabilized Construction Entrance LS 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,437.50 $1,437.50 $1,200.00 $1,200.00

4) Silt Fence for Erosion Control LF 920 $2.50 $2,300.00 $3.00 $2,760.00 $1.78 $1,637.60 $2.50 $2,300.00

5) Erosion Blanket (Curlex II or Approved Equal) SY 4390 $1.50 $6,585.00 $4.00 $17,560.00 $2.01 $8,823.90 $2.20 $9,658.00

6) Erosion Mat (Landlok 300 or Approved Equal) SY 90 $7.00 $630.00 $10.00 $900.00 $5.46 $491.40 $20.00 $1,800.00

7) Rock Rip Rap (d50=9") CY 15 $150.00 $2,250.00 $85.00 $1,275.00 $212.75 $3,191.25 $180.00 $2,700.00

8) TIFF 419 Roll Sod SY 24445 $7.80 $190,671.00 $14.00 $342,230.00 $7.43 $181,626.35 $7.45 $182,115.25

9) Tree Protection LF 807 $4.00 $3,228.00 $8.00 $6,456.00 $3.51 $2,832.57 $3.00 $2,421.00

10) Hydromulch Seeding for Erosion Control SY 4465 $1.30 $5,804.50 $3.00 $13,395.00 $0.31 $1,384.15 $1.30 $5,804.50

11) Unclassified Excavation CY 13844 $10.00 $138,440.00 $12.00 $166,128.00 $16.56 $229,256.64 $9.24 $127,918.56

12) Embankment CY 12044 $5.00 $60,220.00 $8.00 $96,352.00 $3.28 $39,504.32 $6.70 $80,694.80

13) Flexible Base CY 802 $40.00 $32,080.00 $42.00 $33,684.00 $31.68 $25,407.36 $28.60 $22,937.20

14) Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement Surface TON 265 $110.00 $29,150.00 $130.00 $34,450.00 $110.83 $29,369.95 $116.50 $30,872.50

15) P.C. Concrete Curb & Gutter LF 1280 $15.00 $19,200.00 $22.00 $28,160.00 $24.93 $31,910.40 $18.70 $23,936.00

16) P.C. Concrete Sidewalk (4" Thick) SF 2065 $5.00 $10,325.00 $6.00 $12,390.00 $6.41 $13,236.65 $6.00 $12,390.00

17) P.C. Concrete Curb Ramp (Type 7) EA 4 $650.00 $2,600.00 $2,200.00 $8,800.00 $1,562.50 $6,250.00 $600.00 $2,400.00

18) P.C. Concrete Ribbon Curb (24") LF 98 $9.00 $882.00 $18.00 $1,764.00 $27.79 $2,723.42 $30.00 $2,940.00

19) P.C. Concrete Wheel Stop EA 6 $75.00 $450.00 $80.00 $480.00 $74.75 $448.50 $90.00 $540.00

20) Accessible Sign, Including Van Placard EA 6 $250.00 $1,500.00 $400.00 $2,400.00 $230.00 $1,380.00 $450.00 $2,700.00

21) Pavement Markings (Type II) LS 1 $800.00 $800.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $632.50 $632.50 $3,950.00 $3,950.00

22) 4' Dia. Wastewater Manhole EA 4 $4,500.00 $18,000.00 $4,500.00 $18,000.00 $4,950.00 $19,800.00 $2,150.00 $8,600.00

23) 6" Cleanout EA 1 $500.00 $500.00 $800.00 $800.00 $715.00 $715.00 $800.00 $800.00

24) 6" SDR 26, D3034 LF 975 $31.00 $30,225.00 $45.00 $43,875.00 $60.50 $58,987.50 $34.00 $33,150.00

25) Irrigation System as shown on Irrigation Plans LS 1 $43,000.00 $43,000.00 $105,000.00 $105,000.00 $47,520.00 $47,520.00 $32,000.00 $32,000.00

26) 2" Water Meter EA 1 $1,800.00 $1,800.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $12,650.00 $12,650.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

27) 2" Gate Valve with Valve Box EA 1 $300.00 $300.00 $400.00 $400.00 $1,595.00 $1,595.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

28) 2” Poly DR-9 LF 85 $30.00 $2,550.00 $42.00 $3,570.00 $27.50 $2,337.50 $30.00 $2,550.00

29) Trench Safety (Wastewater Line) LF 975 $3.00 $2,925.00 $3.00 $2,925.00 $6.05 $5,898.75 $4.00 $3,900.00

          TOTAL BASE BID: $639,915.50 $995,904.00 $784,373.21 $614,177.81


